
RECEIVING ORDER'S—continued.

„ . Whether Act or Acts of
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930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

'939

Hawkins, Frederick
William

Stead, James

Thompson, William
Goulden

Sharp, Thomas

Woolley, Robert William

Shepherd, James Heard

Leamac, John Charles ...

Curtis, William

Wrenn, Edwin William..

Clarke, Alfred

7, Alexandra-terrace, Rainham-rosid, Chat-
ham, Kent, lately 335, High-street, Chatham
aforesaid

45, Hulton-street, Ordsall Park, Salford,
Lancashire, lately residing at Hanging
Heaton, near Batley, Yorkshire, and lately
carrying- on business at Hanging Heaton
aforesaid, and also at Bradford-road, Batley
aforesaid

25, Manchester-road, Chorlton-cum-Hardy,
Manchester, Lancashire, lately residing at
Brookfield, Wood-road, Whalley Range,
Manchester

Donhead St. Mary, in the county of Wilts ...

109 and 111, Cleveland-street, Doncaster,
in the county of York

Lately residing and carrying on business at
22, BowesfieJd-lane, Stockton-on-Tees, in
the county of Durham, now residing at 41,
Windsor- road, Stockton-on-Tees aforesaid

Lately residing at 10, Edith-street, South-
wick-on-Wear, and carrying on business at
30, High-street West, Sunderland, both in
the county of Durham

10, Fore-street, Redruth, Cornwall

45, High-street, Alton, in the county of
Southampton

Formerly of Windmill Farm, Upper Villiers-
street, Wolveihampton, and Mill Farm,
Blakenhall, \Volverbampton. in the county
of Stafford, but now of Mill Farm, Blaken-
hall, Wolveihampton afoiesaid

Harness Maker, out of
business

Off Beerhouse Keeper,
lately Plumber

Aniline Merchantj

Haulier ...

Baker and Grocer

Joiner, late Fruiterer ...

Grocer and Provision
Merchant

Ironmonger and Cycle
Agent

Bookseller and Stationer

Dairy Farmer

Rochester

Salford

Salford

Salisbury

Sheffield

Stockton - on -
Tees

Sunder' and

Truro ...

Winchester ...

Wolverhampton

Mar. 10, 1908

Mar. 9, 1908

Feb. 25, 1908

Mar. 10, 1908

Mar. 10, 1908

Mar. 10, 1908

Feb. 20, 1908

Mar. 9, 1908

Mar. 9, 1908

Mar. 10, 1903

11
of 1908

' 12
of 1908

10
of 1908

6
of 1908

19
of 1908

7
of 1908

4
of 1908

9
of 1908

1
of 1908

7
of 1908

Mar. 10, 1908

Mar. 9, 1908

Mar. 10, 1908

Mar. 10, 1908

Mar. 10, 1908

Mar. 10, 1908

Mai. 7, 1908

Mar. 9, 1908

Mar. 9, 1908

Mar. 10, 1908

10

11

12

. 3

18

7

4

9

1

7

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ..

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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