No.	De Mor's Name,	Address.	Description:	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Beceiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	
930	Hawkins, Frederick William	7, Alexandra-terrace, Rainham-road, Chat- ham, Kent, lately 335, High-street, Chatham aforesaid	Harness Maker, out of business	Rochester	Mar. 10, 1908	11 of 1908	Mar. 10, 1908	10	Debtor's		H
931	Stead, James	45, Hulton-street, Ordsall Park, Salford, Lancashire, lately residing at Hanging Heaton, near Batley, Yorkshire, and lately carrying on business at Hanging Heaton aforesaid, and also at Bradford-road, Batley aforesaid	Off Beerhouse Kecper, lately Plumber	Salford	Mar. 9, 1908	12 of 1908	Mar. 9, 1908	11	Debtor's		THE LONDON
932	Thompson, William Goulden	25, Manchester-road, Chorlton-cum-Hardy, Manchester, Lancashire, lately residing at Brookfield, Wood-road, Whalley Range, Manchester	Aniline Merchant;	Salford	Feb. 25, 1908	10 of 1908	Mar. 10, 1908	12	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	
933	Sharp, Thomas	Donhead St. Mary, in the county of Wilts	Haulier	Salisbury	Mar. 10, 1908	5 of 1908	Mar. 10, 1908	. 3	Debtor's		GAZETTE,
934	Woolley, Robert William	109 and 111, Cleveland-street, Doncaster, in the county of York	Baker and Grocer	Sheffield	Mar. 10, 1908	19 of 1908	Mar. 10, 1908	18	Debtor's		LTE,
935	Shepherd, James Heard	Lately residing and carrying on business at 22, Bowesfield-lane, Stockton-on-Tees, in the county of Durham, now residing at 41, Windsor-road, Stockton-on-Tees aforesaid	Joiner, late Fruiterer	Stockton - on - Tees	Mar. 10, 1908	of 1908	Mar. 10, 1908	7	Debtor's		MARCH
936	Leaman, John Charles	Lately residing at 10, Edith-street, Southwick on-Wear, and carrying on business at 30, High-street West, Sunderland, both in the county of Durham	Grocer and Provision Merchant	Sunderland	Feb. 20, 1908	of 1908	Mar. 7, 1908	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883)H 13,
9 37	Curtis, William	10, Fore-street, Redruth, Cornwall	Ironmonger and Cycle Agent	Truro	Mar. 9, 1908	9 of 1908	Mar. 9, 1908	9	Debtor's		1908.
938	Wrenn, Edwin William	45, High-street, Alton, in the county of Southampton	Bookseller and Stationer	Winchester	Mar. 9, 1908	1 of 1908	Mar. 9, 1908	. 1	Debtor's	·	,
'93 9	Clarke, Alfred	Formerly of Windmill Farm, Upper Villiers- street, Wolverhampton, and Mill Farm, Blakenhall, Wolverhampton, in the county of Stafford, but now of Mill Farm, Blaken- hall, Wolverhampton aforesaid	Dairy Farmer	Wolverhampton	Mar. 10, 1903	7 of 1908	Mar. 10, 1908	7	Debtor's		201